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Top Job 
Titles for 
Attendess

Developer/ 
R&D 21%

CISO/CIO/ 
CTO 15%

Director 12%

Project 
Manager 9%

Investor 8%

Business 
Development/
Marketing 7%

Founder/Co-
Founder 6%

CEO 6%
Press 4%

Industry DisTribution

38%

18%

14%

12%

12%

6%

Hi-Tech

Government

VC/Investment

Military

Finance

Academia

4,500
Participants

422
Speakers

23%
Attendees from 

Startups

33%
Attendees from 

abroad



International Guests From



Management 
21%

Director/Head/
VP 20%

CTO/Senior Staff/ 
Chief Engineer 18%

CISO/CIO 15%

CEO/Founder/
Co-Founder 12%

COO 7%

CMO 7%

OrgaNization size

32%

28%

20%

13%

5%

Emterprise

Large

Medium

Small

Self-employed

Executives





SPONSORS

Platinum Sponsors

Esteemed Platinum Sponsors

Silver Sponsors

Gold Sponsors

Distinguished Partner

Bronze Sponsors

Diamond sponsor



Contact us today for early bird sponsorship prices 
icrc@tauex.tau.ac.il

SAVE THE DATE

Tel Aviv University

June 22nd-25th, 2026
AI WEEK

June 24th-25th, 2026
Dec. 1st-2nd, 2026


